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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 PAMPARARO                 VIRGINIA          SV 118    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 JACHIA                    FRANCESCA         TO 114 Q R  2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 PAUTASSO                  ROBERTA           SV 87 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 POGGI                     STEFANIA          SV 85,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 DEGOLA                    CARMEN            SV 75,5 Q R  2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 IVALDO                    ARIANNA           SV 64,5 Q R  2014 0 2SVPC030001 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 MILIANTA                  LIANA             GE 64 Q R  2014 0 3SVIS00800D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 NASI TESTA                MIRIANA           SV 62 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 PARENTI                   ANDREA            MI 60 Q R  2014 0 2SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 CASTELLAZZI               CLELIA            IM 57 Q R  2014 0 2SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 BALDELLI                  ELENA             SV 48    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 GIUGIARIO                 MARCELLA          SV 45,5 R   2014 0 2SVIS00300A L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 RANDISI                   CARMELINA         AG 40    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 LAVIOLA                   VINCENZO          CS 38 R   2014 0 3SVIC80700D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 OTTONELLO                 SIMONE            SV 37,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 DI CRISCIO                ROBERTA           NA 36 R   2014 0 1SVIC804002 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 MANFRINO                  FRANCESCA         SV 35 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 LAVAGNO                   SILVIA            SV 35 R   2014 0 3SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 LIETO                     ELENA             RC 35    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 SECHI                     GAIA              SV 33    2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 MOLLI                     ELISABETTA        SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 SALINO                    SERENA            SV 33    2014 0 0SVIS00800D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 VIAGGIO                   VALENTINA         SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 SAETTONE                  LAURA             SV 33    2014 0 0SVPM01000X L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 CUPELLI                   LEDA              SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 PROTASI                   MARIA             SR 33    2014 0 0SVIC82000X D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 VINCENTI                  NATALE            SV 32 R   2014 0 2SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 SCASSO                    ELENA             GE 30    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 RESTUCCIA                 HERMANN           SV 29 R   2014 0 3SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 COLOMBINI                 CRISTINA          MI 29 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        RC 29    2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 ROVERE                    GIULIA            SV 28,5    2014 0 0SVIS00800D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 DI NARDO                  PIETRO            EE 28 R   2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 DI FRANCO                 VALENTINA         SV 28    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 AIRALDI                   GIACOMO           SV 27,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 BARBIERI                  LUCA MASSIMO      MI 27    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 LUPICA                    MANUELA           SV 26,5 R   2014 0 1SVIS00800D L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 CAVICCHINI                CECILIA           GE 26,5    2014 0 0SVIC80100E D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 DI LIETO                  FRANCESCO         SV 26,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 LUMIA                     FRANCESCA         AG 26 R   2014 0 2SVIC81900Q D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 BAGLIO                    SALVATORE         SV 26    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 FRANZINO                  GIULIA            SV 25,5    2014 0 0SVIS00300A L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 LIGUTTI                   DIEGO             SV 25,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 ROMANO                    MARIACLARA        SV 23,5 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 BOZZANO                   KATIA             SV 21 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 TAMBUSSI                  ANTONELLA SERAFINAAT 21 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 47 LA SERRA                  RAFFAELE          VV 20 R   2014 0 1SVIS009009 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 CASTIGLIA                 FRANCESCA         SV 81 Q R  2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 COLTIVATO                 ANNAMARIA COLTIVATMI 59 Q R  2014 0 3SVPS030004 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 MANTELLO                  RENATA            SV 52    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 CARLINI                   PATRIZIO          SV 41 Q R T2014 0 1SVIS011009 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 GRASSADONIO               MASSIMILIANO      AG 40,5 Q   2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 ORTALE                    MARA              SV 39 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 FORCHERI                  AGOSTINO          GE 36,5 K R  2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 POLLARI                   VITO              TP 28    2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 BARTOLOTTA                MARCO             SV 27,5    2014 0 0SVPM01000X D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 GHERSI                    ALESSANDRA        SV 26,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 RICCI                     CARMINE           NA 24,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 GHILIONE                  FRANCESCA         SV 91,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIC81400L D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 ARECCO                    PAOLA             SV 80,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIC804002 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 SCIRI                     LUCA              SV 78    2014 0 0SVIC82200G D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 OTTONELLO                 SIMONE            SV 48,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00100P D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 TORTAROLO                 LARA              GE 46,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIC811005 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 BORTOLETTI                MARCO             SV 46,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIC817004 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 MULE                      ANGELO            GE 44,5    2014 0 0SVIC81800X L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 LAGASIOPESENTI            FABIO             SV 44,25 R T  2014 0 2SVIC81400L D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 GANORA                    MAURIZIO          SV 44 Q R  2014 0 4SVIC80100E D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 PUPPO                     LINDA             SV 43 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 PESCE                     LUCA              BR 39,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIC811005 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 BARBUTO                   IVAN              SV 37,5 Q R  2014 0 1SVIS011009 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 GOLLO                     GIANNI            GE 37    2014 0 0SVPS030004 D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 FRONTERO                  FABIO             SV 35,5    2014 0 0SVPM01000X D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 PICCIONE                  ELENA             SV 33    2014 0 0SVIC81800X L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 PESTARINO                 BRUNO             GE 32,5    2014 0 0SVIC82000X D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 BACCHIARELLO              ELENA             GE 32    2014 0 0SVIC81400L D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 DE VELO                   ROBERTO           AT 32    2014 0 0SVIC80600N D
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 BALLERINI                 STEFANO           BO 29 R   2014 0 2SVIC82000X D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 MENDARO                   GRAZIA            SV 26,5 R   2014 0 2SVIC81800X L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 DUCEVIRTU                 ELENA             SV 19,5    2014 0 0SVIS011009 L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 CARBONE                   MARZIA            IM 18,25    2014 0 0SVIC80600N D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 VILLA                     LAURA             SV 17 R   2014 0 1SVIC80500T Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 PIZZORNO                  MARCO             SV 17    2014 0 0SVIC81400L D

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 POGGI                     STEFANIA          SV 145,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 CRAVEA                    ELENA             SV 142 Q R  2014 0 2SVIC810009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 CIRIBI'                   FEDERICA          SV 130 Q   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 MONACO                    ANGELO            CT 89 Q R  2014 0 2SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 FERRANTE                  ANTONIO           SA 83,5 Q R  2014 0 2SVIS011009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 BICO                      GIANLUCA          SV 83 Q R  2014 0 2SVIS00700N L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 GIUGIARIO                 MARCELLA          SV 62,5 R   2014 0 2SVIS00300A L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 NASI TESTA                MIRIANA           SV 62 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 MORABITO                  MARIA             CT 60 Q R  2014 0 2SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 MONSU                     DANIELA           SV 54,5    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 ALESSI                    DANIELA           SV 53 Q R  2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 VENTURELLI                ALESSANDRO        SV 50,5    2014 0 0SVIS011009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 FERRARI                   LUCA              SV 45 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 LAVAGNO                   SILVIA            SV 42 R   2014 0 3SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 LIETO                     ELENA             RC 41    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 RANDISI                   CARMELINA         AG 40    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 BINELLO                   GIANLUCA          SV 39 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00300A L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 CARLINI                   SARA              GE 38    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 OTTONELLO                 SIMONE            SV 37,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 DI CRISCIO                ROBERTA           NA 36 R   2014 0 1SVIC804002 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 MANFRINO                  FRANCESCA         SV 35 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 RUMOLINO                  CLAUDIA           SV 35    2014 0 0SVIS00800D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 TROMBETTA                 VALENTINA         SV 34    2014 0 0SVIS009009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 MOLLI                     ELISABETTA        SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 VIAGGIO                   VALENTINA         SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 DECAPITANIDIVIMERCATE     CHIARA            GE 33    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 CUPELLI                   LEDA              SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 PATITUCCI                 ADRIANO           SV 32,5    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 SCASSO                    ELENA             GE 32    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 LAVIOLA                   VINCENZO          CS 31 R   2014 0 3SVIC80700D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 ROVERE                    GIULIA            SV 30,5    2014 0 0SVIS00800D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 RAVERA                    MARCO             SV 30 R   2014 0 3SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 COLOMBINI                 CRISTINA          MI 29 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L
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A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 VINCIGUERRA               GIUSEPPINA        RC 29    2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 ZINGALE                   NICOLETTA         CT 29    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 GALATI RANDO              GIACOMO           ME 29    2014 0 0SVIS009009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 CAPOGROSSO                ALBERTO           SV 28,5    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 MOISELLO                  IRENE             SV 28    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 DI FRANCO                 VALENTINA         SV 28    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 EPIFANI                   NICOLODAVIDE      CT 28    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 CERVO                     ALBERTO           GE 27,5    2014 0 0SVIS009009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 VALLARINO                 ENRICO            SV 27,5    2014 0 0SVIS009009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 AIRALDI                   GIACOMO           SV 27,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 BARBIERI                  LUCA MASSIMO      MI 27    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 DI LIETO                  FRANCESCO         SV 26,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 VASSALLO                  DAVIDE            SV 26,5    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 COSTA                     ERMANNO           BG 26 T   2014 0 0SVIS011009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 BAGLIO                    SALVATORE         SV 26    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 SAVONA                    STEFANIA          SV 26    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 MORALE                    ARIANNA           SV 26    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 ROLANDO                   ENRICO            SV 25,5    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 BIANCHI                   ANDREA            SV 25,5    2014 0 0SVIC812001 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 TESTA                     MARCO             SV 25,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 LIGUTTI                   DIEGO             SV 25,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 BRAGGIO                   SIMONA            SV 25    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 56 ROMANO                    MARIACLARA        SV 23,5 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 57 PODELLA                   GIUSEPPE          KR 22    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 58 BOZZANO                   KATIA             SV 21 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 59 TAMBUSSI                  ANTONELLA SERAFINAAT 21 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 60 LA SERRA                  RAFFAELE          VV 20 R   2014 0 1SVIS009009 L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 61 SACCUCCI                  STEFANIA          SV 17    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 FERRARIS                  FRANCESCA         SV 102 R   2014 0 2SVIS00600T L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 MINUTO                    TOMASA ROSA       TO 96 L   2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 ALBERICO                  FRANCESCA         GE 93 R   2014 0 1SVPM01000X L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 GRAZIANO                  GAETANA           SA 80    2014 0 0SVIC812001 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 CARPINI                   ADA               SV 77 R   2014 0 1SVIC81500C L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 PIAZZA                    ENRICO            SV 68 Q R  2014 0 1SVPC030001 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 PERATA                    MARA              SV 68    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 PAMPARARO                 CARLO             SV 63 Q S  2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 ODELLA                    LAURA             SV 61 Q R  2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 MARTINO                   DANIELE           SV 56 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 BASSO                     ELISA             SV 56    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L
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A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 PELUFFO                   VALERIO           SV 49    2014 0 0SVIS00800D L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 COCOLA                    MARIANNA          BA 46    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 GALLAN                    VANESSA           SV 43,5 R   2014 0 1SVIC808009 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 RISSO                     ANDREA            SV 42    2014 0 0SVIS009009 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 ENRICO                    ANNALISA          SV 39    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 BRUNO                     ELENA             GE 37    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 ISOLERI                   MARTINA           SV 34    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 LATORRACA                 FRANCESCAADRIANA  MI 34    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 ROCCA                     ILARIA            SV 33    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 BRAMBILLA                 SANDRA            SV 33    2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 SCHIVO                    GIORGIO           SV 32 R   2014 0 1SVIS00700N L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 ROSSI                     ELISABETTA        FE 31,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 GUARINO                   LIVIA             PA 29    2014 0 0SVIS00800D L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 VIAZZI                    MANUELA           TO 26,5    2014 0 0SVIS00200E L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 CODOGNOLA                 ROSSELLA          BG 24,5    2014 0 0SVIC817004 L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 FERRERO                   ROBERTO           IM 24    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 ZARO                      FILIPPO           VA 122    2014 0 0SVIC81800X L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 VITALI                    ANTONELLA         GE 104    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 BURGIO                    TIZIANA           CL 96    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 SIRICA                    CELESTE           SA 93 Q   2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 GASTALDI                  LUIGI             TO 73    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 PASTORINO                 BARBARA           SV 63,5    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 TRAVERSI                  ILARIA            TO 57 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 RENDINELLA                PAOLA             TO 55 R   2014 0 1SVIC808009 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 MEI                       ALESSANDRA        SS 47 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 CAFFA                     IRENE             IM 45    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 DHO                       GIOVANNA          IM 44,5    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 CANALE                    ANDREA            GE 42,5 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 LANTERI                   LUCA              SV 41,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 IVALDO                    ERICA             SV 41 R   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 ALLEANZA                  GIUSEPPE          NA 39    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 BRUSSINO                  MARIACARLA        TO 37,5 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 BOCHICCHIO                DAVIDE            SV 37,5    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 DI GREGORIO               SANDRA            CT 34,5 R   2014 0 2SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 BRINO                     ROSA              NA 34 R   2014 0 1SVPS01000V L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 PULICI                    GASPARE MARIA     CT 33,5    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 MODENA                    MILENA            GE 33 R   2014 0 2SVIS00200E L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 MARCHIANO                 MANUELA           IM 33    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 COLACI                    LIVIO             GE 33    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 ROTIROTI                  CLAUDIO           SV 31    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 BERTOLUZZO                LUISELLA          SV 29,5    2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 ZINGALE                   NICOLETTA         CT 29    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 CAVANNA                   FRANCESCA         SV 29    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 TRUCCO                    SILVIA            IM 28 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 EPIFANI                   NICOLODAVIDE      CT 28    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 SAETTONE                  VALERIA           GE 27,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 PESSINA                   EMMA              SV 26,5    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 CARIA                     CLAUDIA           SV 25 R   2014 0 1SVIS00600T L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 KODHELI                   NATASHA           EE 24 R   2014 0 2SVIC82200G E

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 PARISI                    ANTONIO           VV 22    2014 0 0SVIS009009 L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 OLIVERI                   WILLIAM           SV 21,5    2014 0 0SVPS01000V L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 GAMINARA                  ELISA             SV 129,5    2014 0 0SVIC81800X L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 BOSCHETTI                 ELISABETTA        SV 118    2014 0 0SVIC817004 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 CAMOZZI                   LUCIA             GE 80 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 ROBINO                    EMANUELA          GE 78 Q   2014 0 0SVIC81300R L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 D'AMBROSIO                LUIGIA CLARA      VB 71 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 VIO                       LETIZIA           SV 63,5 R   2014 0 1SVIC82200G L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 VIGNOLA                   SARA              GE 33 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 DETTORE                   ANTONELLA         CE 23,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 RIZZA                     GIUSEPPE          SV 21,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 GAMINARA                  ELISA             SV 129,5    2014 0 0SVIC81800X L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 SICCARDI                  SILVIA            SV 100,5 Q R  2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 TIRO                      MONICA            GE 95 Q   2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 GUIDI                     ROSSANA           SV 93 Q R  2014 0 1SVPS01000V L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 FAUCCI                    CHIARA            SV 90 Q R  2014 0 2SVPM01000X L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 PARODI                    GIULIANA          SV 90 Q R  2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 NORZIGLIA                 PIER LUIGI        SV 82 Q R  2014 0 2SVPC030001 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 RATTO                     STEFANIA          SV 77,5    2014 0 0SVIS00300A L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 MOSCA                     CARMEN            TP 70    2014 0 0SVIS00600T L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 VIGNOLA                   VANIA             SV 62    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 SPINELLI                  SIMONA            CO 60    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 TACCHINO                  PAOLA             SV 50,5 Q R  2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 GAGGIOLO                  CAROLINA          GE 47 R   2014 0 1SVIS011009 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 VIO                       LETIZIA           SV 46,5 R   2014 0 1SVIC82200G L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 DI MARCO                  SABINA            SV 45    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 BARBIERI                  MARIANNA          SV 41    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 FENZI                     LAURA             GE 40    2014 0 0SVIS00600T L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 ALFEO                     GERMANA           SV 35 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L
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A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 NICOTRA                   ELEONORA          MI 33    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 VIGNOLA                   SARA              GE 30 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 PIVA                      EMANUELA          SP 28 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 SAROCCHI                  STEFANIA          SV 27,5 R   2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 CELIENTO                  MARIANNA          CE 27 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 SAVOINI                   DANIELA           SV 26,5 R   2014 0 2SVIC82200G L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 OLESHCHENKO               NADEZHDA          EE 26,5    2014 0 0SVIS00100P L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 CASALINUOVO               NATALIA           VV 25    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 DETTORE                   ANTONELLA         CE 23,5    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 VOLPE                     SABRINA           SV 85 Q R  2014 0 1SVIS00800D L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 SPINELLI                  SIMONA            CO 84    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 FENZI                     LAURA             GE 52    2014 0 0SVIS00600T L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 MINELLI                   MARIACRISTINA     BS 50,5 Q   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 DI MARCO                  SABINA            SV 47    2014 0 0SVIS00700N L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 ALFEO                     GERMANA           SV 34 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 GROLLERO                  MONICA            SV 34    2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 ROBUTTI                   ALESSANDRA        SV 118 Q R  2014 0 1SVPS030004 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 GHIGLIAZZA                ROSA              GE 108,5 Q R  2014 0 1SVPM01000X L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 BOGNANNO                  ANNA MARIA        CT 107 Q   2014 0 0SVIC81900Q L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 ROSSI                     BARBARA           SV 99 Q   2014 0 0SVPS030004 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 FEMMINELLI                CLAUDIA           TR 84 Q   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 SICCARDI                  SILVIA            SV 66,5 Q R  2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 MOSCA                     CARMEN            TP 59    2014 0 0SVIS00600T L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 8 GAGGIOLO                  CAROLINA          GE 44 R   2014 0 1SVIS011009 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 9 BONAVENTURA               FRANCESCA         KR 43 Q   2014 0 0SVPM01000X L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 10 PIVA                      EMANUELA          SP 28 R   2014 0 2SVPS030004 L

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 11 CELIENTO                  MARIANNA          CE 27 R   2014 0 1SVIS00100P L

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 1 GHILIONE                  FRANCESCA         SV 152,5 Q   2014 0 0SVIC81400L Q

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 2 LAGASIOPESENTI            FABIO             SV 102 R T  2014 0 2SVIC81400L D

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 3 PIZZORNO                  MARCO             SV 88    2014 0 0SVIC81400L Q

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN 4 FRONTERO                  FABIO             SV 35,5    2014 0 0SVPM01000X D

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 1 CARBONE                   MARZIA            IM 102,25    2014 0 0SVIC80600N D

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 2 BERRIOLO                  STEFANIA          SV 90,6 R   2014 0 2SVIC80600N L

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 3 BACCHIARELLO              ELENA             GE 37    2014 0 0SVIC81400L D

AC77 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       NN 4 BRONZOCANALE              MARCO             SV 29    2014 0 0SVIC81400L D

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 FEMMINELLI                CLAUDIA           TR 84 Q   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 CAMOZZI                   LUCIA             GE 80 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 FEMMINELLI                CLAUDIA           TR 84 Q   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 CAMOZZI                   LUCIA             GE 80 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L
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AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 FEMMINELLI                CLAUDIA           TR 84 Q   2014 0 0SVPS02000D L

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 CAMOZZI                   LUCIA             GE 80 Q   2014 0 0SVPC030001 L

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN 1 GOLLO                     GIANNI            GE 15,8    2014 0 0SVPS030004 D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 1 AMEGLIO                   GIORGIO           SV 172,8 Q R  2014 0 1SVIC81400L Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 2 MELANDRI                  ROBERTA           GE 145 Q R S2014 0 1SVIC811005 Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 3 MULE                      ANGELO            GE 134,8    2014 0 0SVIC81800X Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 4 COLLINA                   ALESSANDRO        SV 114    2014 0 0SVIC82200G D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 5 ZAMPEDRI                  SILVANA           BG 111 Q   2014 0 0SVIC808009 D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 6 PICCIONE                  ELENA             SV 95    2014 0 0SVIC81800X Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 7 ROSSI                     ELISABETTA        SV 88,2 Q R  2014 0 4SVIC80100E D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 8 BIANCHI                   WALTER            SV 88,2 Q R  2014 0 1SVIC81300R Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 9 COLLARETA                 FRANCESCA         GE 70,1 Q R  2014 0 1SVPM01000X D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 10 ARECCO                    PAOLA             SV 65,9 Q   2014 0 0SVIC804002 D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 11 RAMACI                    SEBASTIANO        SR 63,5 R   2014 0 2SVIC809005 D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 12 GANORA                    MAURIZIO          SV 53,2 Q R  2014 0 4SVIC80100E D

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 13 CALDARAZZO                FABRIZIO          NA 49 Q   2014 0 0SVIC811005 Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 14 VENTURELLI                CATERINA          SV 46,2    2014 0 0SVIC811005 Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 15 VILLA                     LAURA             SV 21 R   2014 0 1SVIC80500T Q

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN 16 DE NARDI                  SARA              SV 7,5    2014 0 0SVIC82200G D


